— & E AALIERAE

28 H 4 SMEERIZERTEA
N o= MO E A iR
N (1PN LERLETHR/NEI1—-25
EAED | (BE) #HRRHE=SA FTA DEEERF
i ZH B
AfLBMITIRE HA KM i & B rE 1&N
¥ E & BEAfLMEFEE
1,686, 000 —
CHEBR) EHEDOEHE
REREME
CHEBR)
AS | smas
AW X F £ mER [#®meLtz| ANE1E AME2ME BE |(ARLAR
NDEE HH
1 |tet =54 r 74 hmEELR ¥ =) 1, 680, 000 EFL EF
2
3
4
5
6
Ji
8
9
10

* FELEEIC1007DI0IZHE T HEEEME LA REHELDR LAA TR SMETH S,




